Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
ALA2 Architectural Linear Series
 Linear Run Surface Mount
Features
- 1.3” wide architectural linear luminaries is available in 2ft,4ft and 8ft.

fixture lengths come
in 2’/4’/8’
Ordering Guide Example: ALA2-D-3CCT-WH-4
Optional Accessories
Emergency Battery Backup
EM
(SKU:EMBK8WH-A-EXT02)
=8W Emergency battery backup
Diffuser Lens Roll
LR42
(SKU:ALA-LR42)
=42’ LENS ROLL
AL-SM-KIT
=Surface Mount Kit
for 2ft,4ft & 8f
Surface Mounting Kit
Notes:
Surface mounts kit will consist of:
1 pc - Square plate compatible for 4”round/square/rectangle Jbox.
Scerw set and male quick connector included.
Individual Run Surface Mount:
Linear Run connector
ALA-FC = Inline connector
Example: AL-SM-KIT
Continuned Run Surface Mount: Example: AL-SM-KIT,ALA-FC
AL-SM-KIT
=Surface Mount Kit
for 2ft,4ft & 8f
ALA2 Architectural Linear Series
 Linear Run Surface Mount
sales@lironlighting.com    |    2
ALA2- Rev 06-20-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
Mounting
ALA2 Architectural Linear Series
 Linear Run Surface Mount
Surface Mounting Kit:
sales@lironlighting.com    |    3
ALA2- Rev 06-20-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
Performance Data:
Lens Length Wattage Selectable Lumen Output 3CCT Adjustable
Diffuser 2’ 20W/15W/10W 1700lm/1275lm/900lm 3000K/3500K/4000K
4’ 40W/30W/20W 3400lm/2550lm/1700lm 3000K/3500K/4000K
8’ 80W/60W/40W 6800lm/5100lm/3400lm 3000K/3500K/4000K
ALA2 Architectural Linear Series
 Linear Run Surface Mount
Line Connection:
120Vac: Connections up to 40ft
277Vac: Connections up to 100ft
Linear Connector
(-ALA-FC)
Holes size : 0. 47"0.26 '
Recommended  distance : Recommende d distance :
sales@lironlighting.com    |    4
ALA2- Rev 06-20-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
ALA2 Architectural Linear Series
 Linear Run Surface Mount
Optional Accessories
Emergency Battery Backup:
8W Emergency Batter Backup
SKU: EMBK8WH-A-EXT02
- Field install only .